Code Projection (P) Base (B) Stem (S) X Diameter (D)
GRVK/25 25mm 15mm 15mm 10mm 25mm
GRVK/32 31mm 17mm 18mm 13mm 32mm
GRVK/38 37mm 19mm 22mm 15mm 38mm
Code Projection (P) Diameter (D)
GRVTK/19 34mm 19mm
GRV/HOOK/34 34mm 19mm
GROVE COLLECTION
Inspired by one of nature’s most iconic forms, discover the charm of Grove, a refined
collection of luxury brass bamboo hardware and accessories.
GROVE ROBE HOOK/THUMB KNOB
All product photographed in our satin antique satin lacquered finish
GROVE CABINET KNOB
D
P
B
X
D
S
Not suitable for appliance doors
GROVE T-BAR CABINET HANDLE
All product photographed in our satin antique satin lacquered finish
GROVE CABINET HANDLE & APPLIANCE HANDLE
Code Width (W) Projection (P) Base (B) Stem (S) Bar Diameter (D) Pin Dia. (PI)
GRVT/64 64mm 43mm 17mm 24mm 19mm 2mm
P
S
B
D
W
P
S
Code Length (L) Projection (P) Base (B) Centres (C) Stem (S) Bar Diameter (D)
GRV/96 148mm 43mm 17mm 96mm 24mm 19mm
GRV/128 180mm 43mm 17mm 128mm 24mm 19mm
GRV/160 212mm 43mm 17mm 160mm 24mm 19mm
GRV/224 276mm 43mm 17mm 224mm 24mm 19mm
GRV/288 340mm 43mm 17mm 288mm 24mm 19mm
GRV/APP/384 436mm 51mm 20mm 384mm 29mm 22mm
GRV/APP/608 660mm 51mm 20mm 608mm 29mm 22mm
C
D
L
B
PI